

Panola Partnership's Business of the Year Award

We invite you to submit your recommendation for our Business of the Year Award. Any business located in Panola County and a member of the Panola Partnership in good standing is eligible. We encourage you to consider businesses you work with or are associated with and submit their name with a brief description of their accomplishments. We are hoping to recognize a business who has given back to their community and supports the Panola Partnership through attendance and/or financial contributions.

Your submission will be considered by the Executive Board of Directors and a winner will be recognized at the Panola Partnership Annual Meeting and Dinner on the evening of March 19, 2019 at 211 Main Hall & Gardens in Como.

Please submit your nomination(s) to Cindy Tullos at <u>cindytullos@panolacounty.com</u>. Submissions must include a brief description in order to be considered. **Submissions must be received no later than Friday, March 1**st. You will be notified by March 11th of the status of your nomination.

Nomination Form

I place in nomination the following business for the Business of the Year Award:		
Business Name:		
Person(s) who should receive award on company's behalf:		
Contact information (nominee)		
Phone:	Email:	
Examples of community/Panola Pa	artnership support:	
Submitted by:		Title:

Email: